DIA-3D
Datasheet
DIA-3D
Stereo Camera with 5 MP, Color, NVIDIA Jetson
Key Features
• 5 MP global shutter
• 6-Core ARM processor
• 384-Core GPU

DIA-3D
Datasheet
Camera Order Information
Order No. Product Description Lens
Type
Protection
Class
Operating
Temperature
SSP1000-4000-001 IP69K stereo camera A IP69K -40°C to +60°C
SSP1000-4000-002 B
SSP1000-4001-001 • with bottom housing shell (heatsink)
• without housing cover
• without integrated heating
A no -20°C to +60°C
SSP1000-4001-002 B
SSP1000-4002-001 • board level
• with thermal transfer plate
A no -20°C to +60°C
SSP1000-4002-002 B
Accessory Order Information
Order No. Description
SSP5120-0500-002 Ethernet cable, 2 meter
SSP5120-0500-010 Ethernet cable, 10 meter